IS
SU
E4
: A
P
R
 -
JU

Antique Brass finish and matching round knob
are a unique and exciting addition to this popular
handle design.
With an additional finish and
matching round knob
Arpa
Dull Brushed
Nickel (DBR)
Brushed Dark
Brass (BDB)
Antique
Brass (AB)
Brushed
Black (BBL)
Description Part no. Finish
T Knob A0583.070 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 70 14 35
Round Knob A0583.022 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 22 14 31
192mm D Handle A0583.192 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB 192 214 14 35
320mm D Handle A0583.320 DBR, BDB, BBL 320 342 14 35
1178mm D Handle A0583.1178 DBR, BDB, BBL 1178/589 1200 14 35
T Knob & Backplate A0588.070 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 70 25 38
Round Knob & Backplate A0588.022 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB - 100 25 33
192mm D Handle & Backplate A0588.192 DBR, BDB, BBL, AB 192 230 25 37
320mm D Handle &  Backplate A0588.320 DBR, BDB, BBL 320 358 25 37
1178mm D Handle &  Backplate A0588.1178 DBR, BDB, BBL 1178/589 1216 25 37
Dull Brushed
Nickel (DBR)
Brushed Dark
Brass (BDB)
Brushed
Black (BBL)
Part no. Finish
FPH070 DBR, BBL, BDB 32 70 22 23.2
FPH128 DBR, BBL, BDB 128 200 22 23.2
FPH256 DBR, BBL, BDB 256 350 22 23.2
FPH1056 DBR, BBL, BDB 1056 1100 22 23.2
The Flapp collection is a sleek and minimalist
handle available in 4 lengths up to 1100mm long,
perfect for larger doors and this design looks equally
as good either running vertically or horizontally.